
New Garage & Auto Dealers Updates & Target Classes

Effective April 1, the following updates will
take place for Century Garage & Auto
Dealers New Business and Renewals:
 

Underwriting Guide & Classification
Table
COL Footnotes
Updated Classification Rating Factors
Authority Classes: Class Factors are
Automatically Applied
Submit Classes: Class Factors are
Applied by Century Underwriters

Changes to State Specific Rates:
CA Dealers Liability:  - 10%
CA Garagekeepers: - 10%
GA Dealers Liability: + 20%
GA Non-Dealers: + 10%
NJ Non-Dealers Liability:  + 20%
VA Dealers Liability: + 20%
FL Dealers Liability:  + 10%
FL Non-Dealers Liability: + 10%

To review the New Garage Underwriting
Guidelines and Classification Table in COL
click on the links below:

New Garage Underwriting
Guidelines

New Garage Classification
Table

Garage & Auto Dealers
New Target Classes with

Preferred Pricing!*

Target Class rates have been
reduced up to -18%!

Auto Alarm/Stereo Installation
Auto Maintenance & Repair
Auto Storage - No Repair
Bed Liner Installation (Incl. Spray-
On)
Body Shop & Painting
Contractors Equipment Repair
Frame/Unibody Straightening
Golf Cart Repair
Impound Yards
LPG Distributors
Mobile Auto Repair Services
Motorcycle Repair
Parking Lots & Garages
Recreational Vehicle Storage-No
Repair
Suspension Repair
Trailer Hitch Installation or Repair
Trailer Repair
Upholstery
Window Tinting
Windshield Installation/Repair

*Target & Non Target Flags will Update
April 1, 2021

Click Here to Download New
Target Class Flyer

Your Century Garage & Auto Dealers Underwriting Team

Lisa Daniel
Vice President-Garage/Auto Dealer Division

ldaniel@centurysurety.com

Natasha McGuire
Underwriting Manager

nmcguire@centurysurety.com

Jocelyn Elmore
Underwriter

jelmore@centurysurety.com

Savannah Jones
Assistant Underwriter

sjones@centurysurety.com

Kirsten Hogebaum
Assistant Underwriter

khogebaum@centurysurety.com

Nicole Larson
Senior Underwriter

nlarson@centurysurety.com

Crystal Kobalka
Underwriter

ckobalka@centurysurety.com

Jason Settles
Assistant Underwriter

jsettles@centurysurety.com

Migell Wedderburn
Assistant Underwriter

mwedderburn@centurysurety.com

Service | Solutions | Support

centurysurety.com

https://col2.centurysurety.com/COLDocuments/garagedownloadscol/Classifications and Guidelines/Century Garage Underwriting Guidelines - 2021_0401.pdf
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